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201501090000
10430

01/09/2015
02:19:36

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

37 123 Lot#:13
Book:37
Pg:123
Sub:CHESAPE
AKE

201503260000
95670

03/26/2015
01:25:04

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

37 123 Lot#:94
Book:37
Pg:123
Sub:CHESAPE
AKE

201508040002
67550

08/04/2015
11:30:14

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

37 12 Lot#:206
Book:37 Pg:12
Sub:LAKES AT
HIDDEN
FOREST
PHASE 2

201508040002
67570

08/04/2015
11:30:16

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

38 80 Lot#:16
Book:38 Pg:80
Sub:GOLDEN
MEADOWS

201508040002
67590

08/04/2015
11:30:18

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

36 6 Lot#:38
Book:36 Pg:6
Sub:OLD IVY
PHASE II
AMENDED

201508040002
67610

08/04/2015
11:30:20

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

38 100 Lot#:8 Book:38
Pg:100
Sub:SOUTHFI
ELD
GARDENS

201509280003
38130

09/28/2015
01:08:22

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

37 12 Lot#:160
Book:37 Pg:12
Sub:LAKES AT
HIDDEN
FOREST
PHASE 2

201512070004
17530

12/07/2015
02:08:54

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

36 15 Lot#:948
Book:36 Pg:15
Sub:WATERFO
RD
HIGHLANDS
SECTOR 4
PHASE 2
FINAL PLAT

201507080002
30060

07/08/2015
11:31:16

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

38 100 Lot#:27
Book:38
Pg:100
Sub:SOUTHFI
ELD
GARDENS

201507080002
30080

07/08/2015
11:31:18

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

36 6 Lot#:69
Book:36 Pg:6
Sub:OLD IVY
PHASE II
RESURVEY

201507290002
58100

07/29/2015
07:55:00

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

37 123 Lot#:76
Book:37
Pg:123
Sub:CHESAPE
AKE



201509010003
04660

09/01/2015
09:06:38

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

38 100 Lot#:23
Book:38
Pg:100
Sub:SOUTHFI
ELD
GARDENS

201509010003
04680

09/01/2015
09:06:40

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

38 80 Lot#:18
Book:38 Pg:80
Sub:GOLDEN
MEADOWS

201509150003
23440

09/15/2015
02:21:52

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

36 115 Lot#:12
Book:36
Pg:115
Sub:LAKES AT
HIDDEN
FOREST
PHASE 1

201510280003
75530

10/28/2015
08:43:33

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WAYPOINT
STONECREST
OWNER LLC

Sec:5 Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:SE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201511300004
08920

11/30/2015
03:06:12

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

38 100 Lot#:14
Book:38
Pg:100
Sub:SOUTHFI
ELD
GARDENS

201511300004
08940

11/30/2015
03:06:14

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

36 6 Lot#:80
Book:36 Pg:6
Sub:OLD IVY
PHASE II
AMENDED


