Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2015; Party Role= Secured party; Name= COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201501090000 10430	01/09/2015 02:19:36	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ADAMS HOMES LLC			37	123		Lot#:13 Book:37 Pg:123 Sub:CHESAPE AKE
201503260000 95670	03/26/2015 01:25:04	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ADAMS HOMES LLC			37	123		Lot#:94 Book:37 Pg:123 Sub:CHESAPE AKE
201508040002 67550	08/04/2015 11:30:14	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ADAMS HOMES LLC			37	12		Lot#:206 Book:37 Pg:12 Sub:LAKES AT HIDDEN FOREST PHASE 2
201508040002 67570	08/04/2015 11:30:16	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ADAMS HOMES LLC			38	80		Lot#:16 Book:38 Pg:80 Sub:GOLDEN MEADOWS
201508040002 67590	08/04/2015 11:30:18	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ADAMS HOMES LLC			36	6		Lot#:38 Book:36 Pg:6 Sub:OLD IVY PHASE II AMENDED
201508040002 67610	08/04/2015 11:30:20	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ADAMS HOMES LLC			38	100		Lot#:8 Book:38 Pg:100 Sub:SOUTHFI ELD GARDENS
201509280003 38130	09/28/2015 01:08:22	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ADAMS HOMES LLC			37	12		Lot#:160 Book:37 Pg:12 Sub:LAKES AT HIDDEN FOREST PHASE 2
201512070004 17530	12/07/2015 02:08:54	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ADAMS HOMES LLC			36	15		Lot#:948 Book:36 Pg:15 Sub:WATERFO RD HIGHLANDS SECTOR 4 PHASE 2 FINAL PLAT
201507080002 30060	07/08/2015 11:31:16	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ADAMS HOMES LLC			38	100		Lot#:27 Book:38 Pg:100 Sub:SOUTHFI ELD GARDENS
201507080002 30080	07/08/2015 11:31:18	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ADAMS HOMES LLC			36	6		Lot#:69 Book:36 Pg:6 Sub:OLD IVY PHASE II RESURVEY
201507290002 58100	07/29/2015 07:55:00	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ADAMS HOMES LLC			37	123		Lot#:76 Book:37 Pg:123 Sub:CHESAPE AKE

201509010003 04660	09/01/2015 09:06:38	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ADAMS HOMES LLC		38	100	Lot#:23 Book:38 Pg:100 Sub:SOUTHFI ELD GARDENS
201509010003 04680	09/01/2015 09:06:40	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ADAMS HOMES LLC		38	80	Lot#:18 Book:38 Pg:80 Sub:GOLDEN MEADOWS
201509150003 23440	09/15/2015 02:21:52	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ADAMS HOMES LLC		36	115	Lot#:12 Book:36 Pg:115 Sub:LAKES AT HIDDEN FOREST PHASE 1
201510280003 75530	10/28/2015 08:43:33	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WAYPOINT STONECREST OWNER LLC				Sec:5 Twn:19S Rng:1W Qt:SE BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201511300004 08920	11/30/2015 03:06:12	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ADAMS HOMES LLC		38	100	Lot#:14 Book:38 Pg:100 Sub:SOUTHFI ELD GARDENS
201511300004 08940	11/30/2015 03:06:14	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ADAMS HOMES LLC		36	6	Lot#:80 Book:36 Pg:6 Sub:OLD IVY PHASE II AMENDED